(138) 800m - Muzi :: Beh - sumar
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St.c.
(322)
(236)
(153)
(14)
(22)
(194)
(357)
(340)
(11)
(351)
(101)
(8)
(366)
(93)
9)
3)
(399)
(270)
(161)
(197)
(341)
(313)

Meno

TALAN Matus
PELIKAN Jozef
MAZUCH David
JURCAK Ondrej
PAVELKA Adrian
HLAVACKA Jan
VERBOVSKY Matus
HRONCEK Luka$
HALASZ Peter
MARKO Jan
KOSTUR Jan
DUREC Martin
MUHA Luké$
HAVAS Simon
DUSKA Richard
CIDORIK Matej
ZATKO Martin
HALAGARDA Peter
SMIDA Rébert
KAPSDORFER Filip
SVEJDA Zdenék
KOIS Matej

1. kolo Atletickej ligy 2016
Banska Bystrica 07.05.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 3. 5. 2024 o 14:24

Nar.

1996
1984
1996
1989
1991
1992
1998
2000
1993
2000
1998
1992
1997
1999
1999
2000
1996
1987
1999
1995
1999
2000

Klub / Krajina

AC Stavbar Nitra

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Slavia TU Kosice
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
AK Svetlosak Banska Bystrica
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
SK Atléti BS Banska Stiavnica
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK SOG Nitra

AK Slavia TU KoSice

AK Svetlosak Banska Bystrica
AC Stavbar Nitra
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Vykon
1:54,68
1:54,81
1:56,93
1:58,23
1:59,79
2:00,31
2:00,68
2:01,11
2:01,84
2:03,23
2:03,59
2:04,56
2:04,80
2:05,60
2:06,84
2:08,57
2:09,05
2:10,95
2:11,64
2:15,36
2:21,69
DQ 163/6
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